

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: February 6, 2015 For: Large Image Scanning of Plan Sheets 6100005605			RG
			CCG 920-C1 Open Text, Inc. 10537 Gulfdale Drive San Antonio, TX 78216 210-826-5819
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
1	Document Preparation Estimate an average of 1000 plan sheets per hour Unit Price Total Cost	271	 \$27.75 \$7,520.25
2	Document Preparation (Filing of Small Papers) Estimate an average of 2800 plan sheets per hour Unit Price Total Cost	89	 \$27.75 \$2,469.75
3	Document Scanning Unit Price Total Cost	270,685	 \$1.100 \$297,753.50
4	First Quality Assurance Step of Each Image after Scanning Included in scan price Unit Price Total Cost	270,685	 \$0.000 \$0.00
5	Keyed Index Field AP # field included in scan price Unit Price Total Cost	270,685	 \$0.000 \$0.00
6	Final Quality Assurance Step of Images and Index Data Included in scan charge Unit Price Total Cost	270,685	 \$0.000 \$0.00
7	Delivery of Final Images and Metadata on USB Drive Estimate 2,000 plan sheets per USB Unit Price Total Cost	15	 \$24.738 \$371.07
8	Project Analysis, Application Design, Testing and Pilot One time fee Unit Price Total Cost	1	 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00
9	Pickup and Return Unit Price Total Cost Payment Terms Estimated Total	14	 \$65.000 \$910.00 Net 30 \$311,024.57
Estimated Total Award			\$311,024.57